Memory Cached

210 GiB T

1.86 GiB

163 Gib

1.40 GiB

1.16 GiB

954 MiB

i i "

715 MiB

477 MiB

238 MiB l\

OB

P

M“,_f-.ﬂiiiﬁ.———.

4

i H‘ aﬁ h-h e ke jh A i

11:540

12:00

120

] 12:30 12:40 12:50 13010

13:10 1320 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 T4:=20

14:30

T4:a0

14:50

15000

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

1600

1&:10

16:20

16:30

1640

16:50

17:00

cadvisor

grafana
infrastructure-postgres_exporter-1
memgraph

mosly

necd|

ongdb
pgadmind_containar
pastgres
promatheus
pub_cdm
query_memgraph
query_neod]
query_ongdb
query_pa

sub_meam

suby_neoad|
sub_ongdb

sub_pg

may
30.2 MiB

113 MiB

111 MiB
340 MiB
3.49 MiB
810 MiB

105 MiB
55.4 MiB
608 MiB
96.0 MiE
666 MiB
283 MiB
3.94 MiB
2.69 MiB
12.4 MiB
25.5 MiB
7.08 MiB
15.7 MiB

15.1 MiB

avg
121 MiB

3.0ME
£.75 MiB
29.0 MiB

731 KiB
40.4 Mig
13.3 Mig
32.6 MiB
201 Mig
15.8 MiB
233 MiB
1.32 Mig

TATKIB

305 Kig
3,03 MiB
3.26 MiB
1.88 Mig
315 Mig
162 Mg



